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Adult / Under 19

Local Fare

Day

Week

Month

3 Months*

Year*

£1.20

Adult Under 19

£4.50

£18.00

£63.00

£170.00

£0.80

£3.00

£12.00

£42.00

£119.00

Group

TwoTogether £7.00

Under 5s

Dog Rover

Free

£1 all day

£10.00

Additional Fares

Additional Information

£2.50 / £2.00

£2.50 / £2.00 £2.50 / £2.00

£2.50 / £2.00 £2.50 / £2.00 £2.50 / £2.00

Fosse Park

Meridian Business

Thorpe Astley

£2.50 / £2.00

£1.20 / £0.80

£2.50 / £2.00

£2.50 / £2.00

New Lubbesthorpe

Enderby

*Available as an M-ticket only!

06 NOV 2022
Expiry date

Concessionary travel funded by 
HM Goverment with your local authority

ITSO

English National Concessionary 
Travel Scheme 

Mobile Tickets

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes 
are valid on this service between 09:30 and 23:00 
on weekdays and at any time at the weekend and 
on Bank Holidays. 

Mobility (orange) passes issued by Leicestershire 
County Council can be used at any time.

Local Fares

Local fares are valid for a single journey entirely 
within one fare stage.

Day, Season & Scholar passes are available to purchase as 
M-tickets. *Available via the MyTrip app.

Group Fares

Group tickets are valid for unlimited travel on 
NovusFosse (and NovusDirect) on the day of 
purchase for up to five people.

TwoTogether tickets are valid for unlimited travel 
on NovusFosse (and NovusDirect) on the day of 
purchase for up to two people.

Leicester Flexi Ticket

The Leicester Flexi multi-operator paper ticket is sold and 
accepted on NovusFosse between New Lubbesthorpe,  
Tay Road School and Palmers Nurseries, via Fosse Park.  
You cannot board or alight NovusFosse between Trinity Road 
and Next HQ using a Leicester Flexi ticket, however through 
journeys from Fosse Park to New Lubbesthorpe and Thorpe
Astley using a Leicester Flexi ticket are permitted. You can  
also use this ticket to travel anywhere in Leicester on buses 
operated by Arriva, Centrebus, First, Kinchbus, Vectare and 
Stagecoach. 
Please note that Flexi tickets cannot be used on Leicester Park 

and Ride routes 103, 203 and 303.
You cannot currently use the Leicester Flexi "tap and cap" pay 
as you go option to travel on NovusDirect as our vehicles are 
not equipped with the necessary card scanners.

£399.00£598.50


